MISSQOURI ETHICS COMMISSION 1. DATE OF REPORT

2&%) COMMITTEE DISCLOSURE REPORT COVER PAGE Y-1/3-006&
R OFFICE USE ONLY /" .
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE MEC.IDNO.Co SI3/S | P ﬂ/
2. FULL NAME OF COMMITTEE v v
CoMMITTESL To ELEC]T CHENYL HIBBLECLAL
3. COMMITTEE MAILING ADDRESS _ 4, COMMITTEE TELEPHONE NUMBER
819 LAYRA LEEL 636-272~F16°

CITY/STATE/ZIP

OFpCecon mp 63366

5. TREASURER'S NAME

TEmPEs (- KHARLcC

6. TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS 7. TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER x3 8‘
&19. (AYrH LEF HOME: ¢, 380 22- 8760  WORK:636-0 08 =22 /
CITY/STATE/ZIP
8. DEPUTY TREASURER'S NAME E CHECK IF NO DEPUTY TREASURER
9. DEPUTY TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS 10. DEPUTY TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER
HOME: WORK:
11. DATE OF ELECTION 12. TYPE OF ELECTION (CHECK ONE)

] PRIMARY (] GENERAL ] SPECIAL

13. TIME PERIOD COVERED BY THIS STATEMENT

FROM J~ [~ 200 & THROUGH 3 -3/~ L004&.

14, CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY: LIST CANDIDATE'S NAME, ADDRESS, PHONE, OFFICE 15. TYPE OF REPORT:
SOUGHT, POLITICAL SUBDIVISION AND POLITICAL PARTY
[J 15 DAY AFTER CAUCUS NOMINATION

ClHERYL HIBBEL A,

[J COMMITTEE QUARTERLY REPORT

§19 CRYRH LEE. CuaN1s DJAPRIL15  [JJuy1s  [JocT1s
O'FARLLo) Mo 633¢€c¢. [ 8 DAYS BEFORE ELECTION
C3C Q72 &léo [J 30 DAYS AFTER ELECTION

dou 'UT/ C!()q VO 0/,5/-72/8 /. ( [J TERMINATION (ATTACH FORM CO-3)
sre Hﬂﬂéfﬁ 0()q I/T)/ (] SEMIANNUAL DEBT REPORT

Ouan1s  [Juury 15
(] ANNUAL SUPPLEMENTAL, JAN 15
[J 15 DAYS AFTER PETITION DEADLINE

L] OTHER

[_] CHECK IF INCUMBENT (] AMENDING PREVIOUS REPORT DATED
(] REPUBLICAN > DEMOCRAT ] - -20

16. COMMITTEE TREASURER'S SIGNATURE
| CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS COVER PAGE AND ALL ATTACHED FORMS, IS COMPLETE, TRUE AND
ACCURATE. 0

TREASURER'S SIGNATURE 2 M

17. CANDIDATE'S(SIGNATURE
(CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY) | CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS COVER PAGE AND ALL ATTACHED FORMS,
IS COMPLETE, TRUE AND ACCURATE.

CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE M‘&Mz(/\

MO 300-1310 (8-05) CD COVER PAGE




MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION NAME OF COMMITTEE DATE OF REPORT | OFFICE USE ONLY
&%) REPORT SUMMARY CommiJJEE TO LCize )
~/ 32006
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE CHERY ()M 185 EC LR t-)3
A.THIS B. THIS ,
| RECEIPTS PERIOD | ELECTION STATEMENT OF BEGINNING AND
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS FOR THIS ELECTION $ ENDING FINANCIAL CONDITION
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED o3 co ‘
2. ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS S
RECEIVED THIS PERIOD { >
. Ye4é MONEY ON HAND
3. ALL LOANS RECEIVED THIS PERIOD |+ o
4. MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS THIS + 25. MONEY ON HAND AT THE BEGINNING OF THIS :
PERIOD 6 REPORTING PERIOD (INCLUDING FUNDS IN
5. SUBTOTAL MONETARY RECEIPTS $ DEPOSITORY, CASH, SAVINGS ACCOUNTS AND ALL $ 300‘ ! 7.
THIS PERIOD (SUM 2A + 3A + 4A) / Y, 4 o OTHER INVESTMENTS)
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED )
THIS PERIOD ’ " 59500 26.' MONETARY RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (FROM ITEM 5
7. TOTAL ALL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD ¢ ' ( )Y gk
(SUM 5A + BA) !5, 00% e
8. FUNDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS | ‘| 27. MONETARY DISBURSEMENTS MADE THIS PERIOD
THIS PERIOD o (SUM 11 + 17 + 24) o /s 4. 23|
9. TOTAL ALL RECEIPTS THIS ELECTION ' a).Disbursements By Check $ _ [/ £, 19 AR 3 - ,
(SUM 1B + 7A - 8A) 1 r" "“ $ IS“>’-” b) Disbursements By Cash $ 3 ‘)9-‘0
A.THIS B.THIS -
EXPENDITURES - PERIOD ELECTION [28. MONEY ON HAND AT THE CLOSE OF THIS REPORTING |. ... . -
-PER X
10. TOTAL EXPENDITURES FOR THIS A ERIOD - |3 3275 /)
$ - s {SUM 25 + 26 — 27)
ELECTION PREVIOUSLY REPORTED d Y.
11. EXPENDITURES MADE BY CASH OR s
CHECK THIS PERIOD /1l 96923 INDEBTEDNESS
12. IN-KIND EXPENDITURES MADE THIS !
PERIOD o
13. DEBTS INCURRED THIS PERIOD (NOT
INCLUDING LOANS) S r o 29. OUTSTANDING INDEBTEDNESS AT THE BEGINNING OF oo
14. TOTAL ALL EXPENDITURES MADE THIS 8 THIS PERIOD : $ . o
PERIOD (SUM 11A + 12A + 13A) {1, 99Y.23
15. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THIS ELEC-
TION (SUM 108 + 14A) L, Breer|$ 1,722y
4 30. LOANS RECEIVED THIS PERIOD s
A.THIS B.THIS ‘ ,
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE PERIOD ELECTION - : : o
16. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE FOR THIS s
ELECTION PREVIOUSLY REPORTED 4 31. NEW DEBTS INCURRED THIS PERIOD
17. ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS MADE 5 - +
THIS PERIOD , T4
18. ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE i .
+
THIS PERIOD . [ 32. PAYMENTS MADE ON LOANS THIS PERIOD
19. TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS s B
o

PERIOD (SUM 17A + 18A)
20. TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS $
ELECTION (SUM 16B + 19A) . O

OTHER DISBURSEMENTS | ATHS | _BTHS

21. FUNDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS
THIS PERIOD * 0 - ]34, PAYMENTS MADE THIS PERIOD ON DEBTS INCURRED
22. PAYMENTS THIS PERIOD ON PREVI- IN PREVIOUS PERIOD
OUSLY REPORTED DEBTS INCURRED
23. ANY MISCELLANEOUS DISBURSEMENT

33. CREDITS RECEIVED ON LOANS THIS PERIOD -

+ 35. TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS AT THE CLOSE OF THIS

NOT REPORTED ELSEWHERE :
o N REPORTING PERIOD $ o
24. TOTAL OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS | . O (SUM 29 + 30 + 31 — 32 — 33 ~ 34) :
PERIOD (SUM 21A + 22A +23A) 0

MO 300-1311 (1-02) . CD SUMMARY



1/26/2008 Friends of Dave Hinman

3/9/2006 Tri County Labor Legistative Club

3/9/2008 Glaziers,Architecural Metal&Glassworkers Local 513
3/9/2006 Hotel Employees and Restaurant employees Local 74 AFL-CIO
3/8/2006 Friends of Felder

3/8/2008 UF.C.W ! Local 655

3/23/2008 2nd Senatorial District Legislative Committee
3/2/2008 Bricklayers' Union #1 of Missouri Truth Committee
3/7/2008 DK Govemmental Solutions LLC
3/31/2008 Painter's Dist. Council No 2
3/31/2008 CWA District 6 Political Educ. Committee

3/14/2006 Missouri State UAW PAC
3/3072008 Home Building Industry PAC

142 Calwood Drive

20 Sunnyview Dr

5916 Wilson Ave

4433 Woodson Rd Suite103
P.O. Box 2053

300 Weidman Road

121 Harbor Dr
2000 Market Stree!
121 Courtfield Drive
2501 59th Street

St Peters
St Peters
St Louis
St Louis
St Charles
Ballwin

St Peters
St Louls
O'Falion
St. Louis

10820 Sunset Office Dr Ste 1( St Louls

721 Dunn Road
10101 Oid Olive St Rd

Hazelwood
St Louis

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

63378
63376
63110
63134
63302
63011

63376
83103
63368
63110
63127
83042
83141

Ko n

PN PDRARRH

300.00
300.00
100.00
100.00

60.00
300.00

700.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
260.00
325.00

Monetary

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monestary
Monetary

Monetary
Monstary
Monetary
Monetary
Monstary
Monetary
Monetary



2/8/2006 Primm

2/4/2006 Cissell Mueller LLC

2/8/2006 Mueller

3/7/2006 DK Govemmental Solutions LLC
2/24/2006 Komadina
2/24/2006 Komadina

1/11/2008 Weber

1/24/2008 Botch

1/26/2006 Futura Financial LLC -
1/26/2008 Casserly

1/26/20068 McGurk's

1/30/2006 Vantage

2/2/12008 McEagle Properties LLC

2/112008 St. Charles County Piping INC
3/7/12006 Springdale Enterprises INC
3/28/2006 Basye's Floor Co Inc

Mindy
Kathleen
Donna
Thomas
Theresa
Carol

Mike

530 Morgan Street
530 Salt River Road
20 Mosely Lane

121 Courtfield Drive
766 Grandpa's Lane
756 Grandpa's Lane
5088 Blasé Station Rd
239 Fox Hill Road
8465 Highway K

118 Double Eagle

100 N Main Street

PO Box 1270

1001 Boardwalk Springs Place
105 Triad Center West
PO Box 305

42 Chaunston Ct

St Charles
St Petars
Conway
O'Fatlon
O'Fallon
O'Fallon
St Charles
St Charles
St Charles
St Charles
O'Fallon
St Peters
O'Falion
O'Fallon
Amold

St Peters

MO
MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

83301
83378
72032
63368
83366
83368
63301
83301
83304
63301
83368
83378
63368
63368
63010
83378

PDHADNOBAADPRPDPAAANANDDDH

140.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
260.00
250.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
275.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
326.00
326.00

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monstary
Monetary
In-kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monstary



MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION
CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS RECEIVED

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

OFFICE USE ONLY

1. NAME OF COMMITTEE

CommITTLE [o [Zc&e] c/fzzxty /l/_g LclA.

2. REPORT DATE

Y-13-0é&

A. ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

FROM COMMITTEES REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT, OR FROM PERSONS GIVING MORE THAN $100 -TO A

4. DATE RECEIVED

5. AMOUNT RECEIVED

COMMITTEE. (CHECK IF
MONETARY OR
3. NAME, ADDRESS AND OCCUPATION (LIST COMMITTEES FIRST) : AGGRC;EA?;ETE To IN-KIND)
NAME: ST SN NS counly. CEBRTNAC dommiT) EL . $ 0.
ADDRESS: f.0.A0 26 /= 5deds 320.cc
CIVSTATE: 5 0 it p e S sm o A MONETARY
PR.COMMITTEE: ' 3 00.0c IN-KIND
NAVE: ST apt ff )L LS WOMEN CORe) Tl o0 $ 3o00.00
cmvismare: (3.2 PRI €N ST - [~1! ROAE |53 \oNETARY - -
eMpLOvER: O PR T #AS me. ‘ '
c.eer | L1 IN-KIND
bd.CcOMMITTEE: 30
NAME: 5T CHMWR L RS DEmoCAs/ 1€ ﬂccm/o e’ $ Zocwe
ADDRESS: f22.R0% | 5% ] ~¢¥~deo6
CITYISTATE: &' F Loy 1 0. [4 MONETARY
B eomrEE: 3 po.cee | IN-KIND
NAME: ZRIBAL J0. ELN CT. OMNILP 7oy Zclv 2/ $ Sco.cc
ADDRESS: < - ~ ol 608
CITY/STATE: 5; HunlZAS prAss e/ ("Ré-2 (& MONETARY
rrPESX2/S Mme
EMPLOYER: ovoe [ IN-KIND
il coMMITTEE: 3 .
6. SUBTOTAL: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 5) $ JQo00.0c.
7. SUBTOTAL: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS ANY ATTACHED PAGES + 5€)S\w
8. TOTAL: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (SUM 6 + 7) $ 70,275 00
|8 AMOUNT OF ITEM 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS $ (o, 715
10. AMOUNT OF ITEM 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS $ 2A75.0
B. NON-ITEMIZED.-CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (LIST BY CATEGORY, NOT BY INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS) AMOUNT RECEIVED .
11. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AT FUND-RAISERS AS REPORTED IN LINE 8 ON FORM CD1A JYp. 00
12. TOTAL ANONYMOUS CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSON GIVING $25 OR LESS 26,00
13. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS GIVING $100 OR LESS YoR3. o0
14. TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS (NOT COMMITTEES) GIVING $100 OR LESS 220.¢

C. LOANS RECEIVED

15. NAME AND ADDRESS OF LENDER

16. DATE RECEIVED

17. AMOUNT OF LOAN

{iF MORE THAN $100 ATTACH CD-18)

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE:

O

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE:

18. SUBTOTAL: LOANS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 17)

19. SUBTOTAL: LOANS FROM ANY ATTACHED PAGES

20. TOTAL: LOANS THIS PERIOD (SUM 18 + 19)

21. TOTAL: ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 10 + 14)

22. TOTAL: ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 9, 11,12 & 13)

23. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS & LOANS RECEIVED REQUIRED A RECORD OF NAME & ADDRESS (SUM 9, 13 & 20)

AP | PP |Ph|n

L

MO 300-1312 (9-02)

FORM CD1



REPORT DATE

MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION
FUND-RAISING STATEMENT

o~ [3-Aa%

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

"STATEMENT OF FUND-RAISING ACTIVITY OR EVENT

1. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE FOR WHOM FUNDS WERE RAISED

Conm 7TEL To.LClF e]. QLAY L N i18A&C L.
Gla. CHONRMK L)L

C'FAllor me. 6336¢

2. LOCATION OF ACTIVITY OR EVENT: NAME AND ADDRESS

STEGCTONM BALKUET f CorFaNEper CENITAL

5/‘1/'53/:::’4(4![55,‘ ST CHRACLES Couu VY lwompans CeAt) [ /ow
Mg - CANIPATES. péy/-

3. DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY OR EVENT AND FUND-RAISING METHODS USED:
RA-FFEL. OF pornTBD ITEmS GSINE calpvnl. RREEEC ) io4us,
ONE PAUT 1/t CoNTRINEN- [FeA. )TLsn. o2 RELA BY. Donor.
BONE Len & pPolloA.
BS5Ih Fon. £PFIvEg Delceds,

4. DATE OF ACTIVITY OR EVENT 6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON CONDUCTING ACTIVITY OR EVENT
2-?~3404 COoMMITTEL Jo. LLL ). Otz 29t [# 1B /58cin
5. NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
WP X &
RECEIPTS FROM ACTIVITY OR EVENT 7. AMOUNT
8. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ($100 OR LESS PER PERSON) FROM PERSONS WHOSE NAMES AND ADDRESSES
COULD NOT BE OBTAINED $ /Y Gce
9. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PERSONS WHOSE NAME AND ADDRESSES ARE CONTAINED IN COMMITTEE
RECORDS $ / Le.ce
10.
GROSS RECEIPTS FROM ACTIVITY OR EVENT (SUM 8 AND 9) $ 02 8 . ¢o
11. EXPLAIN WHY NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF PERSONS CONTRIBUTING $25 OR LESS COULD NOT BE OBTAINED .
12. INDIVIDUAL EXPENDITURES MADE FOR ACTIVITY OR EVENT ) 13. AMOUNT
' Cony A8 B2S)|
INMKEIWD DoppTioges 03 T T LS fhom Siq & $ RJo co
$
$
$
14. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE FOR ACTIVITY OR EVENT
$ A .ca

FORM CD1A




MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION
EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

OFFICE USE ONLY

1. NAME OF COMMITTEE

CommiTJRE )0 BLECT. C/FEANAI L )/ BDE L.

2. REPORT DATE

¢-13-206

A. EXPENDITURES OF $100 OR LESS BY CATEGORY (LIST PAYMENTS TO CAMPAIGN WORKERS IN SECTION B BELOW)

3. CATEGORY OF EXPENDITURE

4. AMOUNT PADOR

INCURRED THIS PERIOD
5. SUBTOTAL: NON-ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 4) $
6. SUBTOTAL: NON-ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ANY ATTACHED PAGES + .
7. TOTAL: NON-ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD (SUM 5 + 6) $ [

B. ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ALL OVER $100 AND ALL PAYMENTS TO' CAMPAIGN WORKERS

10. PURPOSE - (IF
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECIPIENT 9. DATE VRO WorkeR, | - T AMTRRETHS
, » T R SHOW AGGREGATE PAID) :
NAME: ys / ~ e
ADDREss:,‘LlfI FIRST apqp iToL BvE [ ~A5>Ao0ce Y&55% B;;{)&,‘,‘;
CITY/STATE: S - C HRNRLLS mo & 330 | (] INCURRED
NAME:  PollGCRMBLPM I® 5 $ /o02¢.0
ADDRESS: 340 SAoA DLy HVE o ~ll-dede | ) ORE 07 EéAID /:02
CTVSTAE: S I PR UL my S S5072] C] INCURRED
NAME: D E MO CNMW ] IC @ BNTAMC COMm I TEL .- Lo e $ /Yvo.ce
ADDRESS: : )R elecé /<o [¥PrAID
CITY/STATE: . [J INCURRED
NAME: BUuSAKLN LRIAMINWé. oo . $ SCosé
ADDRESS: AAD ( FURSI- /Mol ALE 3-7-000& | dco5-ée E;;AID €
CTVSTATE: S I CHPHCAS o (£330 D INCURRED
NAME: S ML & o)v HiC . 4y &
ADDRESS / & §0 € ‘,,’:’w oo ar 3~/¢)Poce 199.45 A?D‘/ s
CITY/STATE: Lt B/T2VILL /8 10 65388 . D INCURRED
12. SUBTOTAL: THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 11) $ Y7321
13. SUBTOTAL: ANY ATTACHED PAGES 1+ ¢ 2?2209
14, TOTAL: ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD (SUM 12 + 13) $ )/ yp.23
15. TOTAL: MONETARY EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD (SUM 7 + 14) $ )7 Q89 .23
16. AMOUNT OF LINE 15 WHICH WAS PAID OUT THIS PERIOD $10,95,.03
17. AMOUNT OF LINE 15 WHICH WAS DEBT INCURRED THIS PERIOD $ P
18. IF COMMITTEE MADE ANY IN-KIND EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT $ o
19, FUNDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS THIS PERIOD (ATTACH FORM CD1B) $ e
C. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS MADE (REGARDLESS OF AMOUNT)
20. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE 21. DATE 22. AMOUNT
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE: C
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE:
23. SUBTOTAL: THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 22) $ (24
24, SUBTOTAL: ANY ATTACHED PAGES $ [
25. TOTAL: MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS PERIOD (SUM 23 + 24) $ 2
26. IF COMMITTEE MADE ANY LOANS THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT $ o
27.TOTAL: ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS MADE THIS PERIOD (SUM 25 + 26) $ e
28. IF COMMITTEE MADE ANY IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT $ Q-
MO 300-1315 (1-02) FORM CD3



1/4/2006 Rich Chrismer

3/4/2006 Teacher's Aid INC

3/7/2006 USPS

3/7/2006 Democratic Central Committee

'19/2006 Walgreens

15/2006 Walgreens

10/2006 Fed EX Kinko's (expedited sign)
10/2006 Costco:

20/2006 Office Max

21/2006 Savon Mail

22/2006 Suburban Journals

123/2006 Savon Mail

'25/2006 USPS

f24/2006 Schaeffer Printing

Voter files

clipboards, pens, markers
stamps

Candidate filing fee

rubberbands

maps for canvassers
sign for car
envelopes

printer ink cartridges

. large trifold butk mailing

newspaper,’advertisement
mail handling

stamps

postcards

30.00
11.05
35.10
50.00

13.42

$
$
$
$
$
$ 182
$ 4296
$ 1138
$ 3867
$ 3,067.44
$ 2,991.60
$ 99.00
$ 3510
$ 32719



